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Sem wise Results 2019-20 
 

Year Semester Paper Appeared Passed Failed Pass % 

I I I 9 4 5 44.4 

I II II 8 3 5 37.5 

II III III 5 3 2 60.0 

II IV IV 3 2 1 67.7 

III V 
V 5 1 4 20.0 

VI 4 2 2 50.0 

III VI VII(B) 4 3 1 75.0 

II IV ANS 27 12 15 44.4 
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SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, VINUKONDA 

 

Department of Mathematics –Result Analysis  
 

Results of odd semesters 2019-2020 
 

S.No Registered No. Name of the Pupil 

Internal Marks 
External 
marks 

Result 
Mid 

exam 
(15) 

Assignm
ent (10) 

Total 
(25) 

I SEMESTER 

1 Y193099013 DODDI LAKSHMI 14 - 14 AA  

2 Y193099014 M BALAKOTAIAH 14 10 24 38 Pass 

3 Y193099015 N SUDHARANI 15 10 25 30 Pass 

4 Y193099016 T SIVA PRASAD 15 10 25 16 Fail 

5 Y193099017 A KOMALI 15 10 25 49 Pass 

6 Y193099018 B MARUTHI BAI 10 - 10 00 Fail 

7 Y193099019 G ANUSRI 10 10 20 16 Fail 

8 Y193099020 J SIREESHA 13 10 25 AA  

9 Y193099021 M BALA KRISHNA 15 - 15 05 Fail 

10 Y193099022 M MAHESH NAIK 10 - 10 AA  

11 Y193099024 SHAIK HAFIJA 15 10 25 59 Pass 

12 Y193099025 YADALA ASWANI 10 - 10 18 Fail 

III SEMESTER 

1 Y183099014 M SARADA 15 10 25 52 Pass 

2 Y183099016 K CHAITANYA SAI  10 - 10 11 Fail 

3 Y183099017 M KARUNA NAIK 15 10 25 42 Pass 

4 Y183099019 SK NAZEERA BEG. 10 - 10 AA  

5 Y183099020 SHAIK SALMA 10 - 10 00 Fail 

6 Y183099021 V SAI TEJA 15 10 25 30 Pass 

 
  



SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, VINUKONDA 

 

Department of Mathematics –Result Analysis  
 

S.No Registered No. Name of the Pupil 

Internal Marks 
External 
marks 

Result 
Mid 

exam 
(15) 

Assignm
ent (10) 

Total 
(25) 

V SEMESTER PAPER V 

1 Y173099007 N RAMADEVI 14 - 14 34 Pass 

2 Y173099008 T V SIVA JYOTHI 15 10 25 13 Fail 

3 Y173099009 B SRINIVASA RAO 15 10 25 12 Fail 

4 Y173099010 KALLURI SIVA 10 - 10 02 Fail 

5 Y173054027 D ANIL KUMAR 10 - 10 -  

6 Y173334056 P CHINA KHASIM 14 06 20 00 Fail 

V SEMESTER PAPER VI 

1 Y173099007 N RAMADEVI 15 - 15 50 Pass 

2 Y173099008 T V SIVA JYOTHI 15 10 25 33 Pass 

3 Y173099009 B SRINIVASA RAO 15 10 25 AA  

4 Y173099010 KALLURI SIVA 10 - 10 15 Fail 

5 Y173054027 D ANIL KUMAR 10 - 10 -  

6 Y173334056 P CHINA KHASIM 14 06 20 00 Fail 
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Department of Mathematics –Result Analysis  
 

Results of even semesters 2019-2020 
 

S.No Registered No. Name of the Pupil 

Internal Marks 
External 
marks 

Result 
Mid 

exam 
(15) 

Assignm
ent (10) 

Total 
(25) 

II SEMESTER PAPER – 2 

1 Y193099013 DODDI LAKSHMI - - - - Fail 

2 Y193099014 M BALAKOTAIAH 15 00 15 38 Pass 

3 Y193099015 N SUDHARANI 15 10 25 14 Fail 

4 Y193099016 T SIVA PRASAD 15 10 25 16 Fail 

5 Y193099017 A KOMALI - - - AB AB 

6 Y193099018 B MARUTHI BAI 10 - - 00 Fail 

7 Y193099019 G ANUSRI 10 10 20 33 Pass 

8 Y193099020 J SIREESHA 10 10 20 16 Fail 

9 Y193099021 M BALA KRISHNA 10 - 10 AB AB 

10 Y193099022 M MAHESH NAIK 10 - 10 - - 

11 Y193099024 SHAIK HAFIJA 15 10 25 61 Pass 

12 Y193099025 YADALA ASWANI 10 10 20 07 Fail 

IV SEMESTER PAPER – 4 

1 Y183099014 M SARADA 15 10 25 43 Pass 

2 Y183099016 K CHAITANYA SAI  15 - 15 - - 

3 Y183099017 M KARUNA NAIK 15 10 25 30 Pass 

4 Y183099019 SK NAZEERA BEG. - - - - - 

5 Y183099020 SHAIK SALMA 11 00 11 00 Fail 

6 Y183099021 V SAI TEJA 15 10 25 AB AB 
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Department of Mathematics –Result Analysis  
 

S.No Registered No. Name of the Pupil 

Internal Marks 
External 
marks 

Result 
Mid 

exam 
(15) 

Assignm
ent (10) 

Total 
(25) 

V SEMESTER PAPER VII(B) 

1 Y173099007 N RAMADEVI 15 10 25 47 Pass 

2 Y173099008 T V SIVA JYOTHI 15 10 25 41 Pass 

3 Y173099009 B SRINIVASA RAO 15 - 15 SMP Fail 

4 Y173099010 KALLURI SIVA 10 - 10 35 Pass 

5 Y173054027 D ANIL KUMAR 10 - 10 - - 

6 Y173334056 P CHINA KHASIM 10 - 10 09 Fail 

 
 


